2025 Termin- /Belegungsplan EI |S/G R

A = | Nr | Gruppe Domizil | Home | Anco | Ziel Ziel | Anco | Home | Zahl | Ansprechpartner | Bemerkung
I Abfahrtsort ab an ab Ven an

w1 Lalunda

W2 Lalunda

W3 Lalunda

W4 Lalunda

W5 Lalunda | 20.03 | 21.03 | 22.03 | 01.04 | 02.04 | 03.04

S1 Lalunda | 30.03 | 31.03 | 01.04 | 12.04 | 13.04 | 14.04
Ouphria

S2 Lalunda | 10.04 | 11.04 | 12.04 | 23.04 | 24.04 | 25.04
Ouphria

S3 Lalunda | 21.04 | 22.04 | 23.04 | 04.05 | 05.05 | 06.05
Ouphria

S4 Lalunda | 02.05 | 03.05 | 04.05 | 15.05 | 16.05 | 17.05
Ouphria

S5 Lalunda | 13.05 | 14.05 | 15.05 | 26.05 | 27.05 | 28.05
Ouphria

S6 Lalunda | 24.05 | 25.05 | 26.05 | 06.06 | 07.06 | 08.06
Ouphria

S7 Lalunda | 04.06 | 05.06 | 06.06 | 16.06 | 17.06 | 18.06
Ouphria

S8 Lalunda | 14.06 | 15.06 | 16.06 | 27.06 | 28.06 | 29.06
Ouphria

S9 Lalunda | 25.06 | 26.06 | 27.06 | 08.07 | 09.07 | 10.07
Ouphria

S10 Lalunda | 06.07 | 07.07 | 08.07 | 19.07 | 20.07 | 21.07
Ouphria

S11 Lalunda | 17.07 | 18.07 | 19.07 | 30.07 | 31.07 | 01.08
Ouphria

S12 Lalunda | 31.07 | 01.08 | 02.08 | 13.08 | 14.08 | 15.08
Ouphria

S13 Lalunda | 11.08 | 12.08 | 13.08 | 24.08 | 25.08 | 26.08
Ouphria

S14 Lalunda | 22.08 | 23.08 | 24.08 | 04.09 | 05.09 | 06.09
Ouphria

S15 Lalunda | 02.09 | 03.09 | 04.09 | 16.09 | 17.09 | 18.09
Ouphria

S16 Lalunda | 14.09 | 15.09 | 16.09 | 29.09 | 30.09. | 01.10
Ouphria

S17 Lalunda | 27.09 | 28.09 | 29.09 | 10.10 | 11.10 | 12.10
Ouphria

S18 Lalunda | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.10. | 22.10 | 23.10 | 24.10
Ouphria

W6 Lalunda | 20.10 | 21.10 | 22.10 | 02.11 | 03.11 | 04.11

W7 Lalunda

W8 Lalunda

W9 Lalunda




